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HaTa poxx.

1980
1998
2008

1986
1997
1997
2001
1990
2005
1986
1988
1999

1985
2001

1983

1980
1988
1992
1985
1981

1984
1993

.1978
.2000

.1998
.2001

1987

1988
1982

1992

1976

2003

@auuhﬁﬁ Wmst

NMEPOBA CmeTnana
AKYBOBA Anenua
OCHHUEBA Jiunnana

CEMOYKMH Ceprein
TNIONAKOB Henuc
OATUK3AHOB Anexceit
HOCKOB Huxkura
MEJIbKOB Anekcainp
TPEBEHK Nanun
TATAPKMH Anexcest
BJIACEHKO Kupunn
CYJIEIMAHOB Anmas

TYCAPOBA Anecs
KECTKOBA AHHa

MOWKOBUY CreTnaHa
POTI'O3HMKOBA Haranbsa

KY3HELOB Pycnau
NAPOEJIOK MBau
MAHAEHKOB Aunpet
TPUUAEB EBrexmi
EBCUMKOB Aunpest

JABUIOBMY AnexcaHup
CBSITOCJIABCKMIA flpocnas

TAJIKMHA Enexna
MOTANOBA AHHA

TUIOTHUKOBA AHHA
NICAPEBA Mapusa

IPAXJJAHOBA MpuHa

ACTAWOB Muxaun
T'MILMYTIMHOB Apcnax

EPMAKOB MBau

OBHJIEHHOR Anexcei

WCKASUEB Pycnan

Knacc

Tl
TX
T2

Tl
T2
T2
T1
T2
T1
Tl
T1
Tl

H3
H3

H4
H4

H3
H3
H3
H3
H3

HS
H4

Cc4
Cc4

C4
Cc4

C5

Cl
c2

Cl

c2

Cl

Komanga SuHMI
T1-T2 - Kenupust (15 )
MepMckuit xpan 0:40:07,6
Mockosckasa obnacTh 0:42:07,9
Ceepunorckaa obnacTb 0:57:23,7

T1-T2 - Myxumust (15 xm)

MockoBsckas obnacTb 0:29%
r. Mockma 0:28:
MepMckuit Kpait 0:31:
MepMckuit Kpan 03537
MlepMcCKMit Kpait 0:34:
CapaToBckasa obnacTs 0:44:
MepMcxuit xpan 0:48:
TepMcCKuit Kpak 0:56:
Ymayprckaa PecnyGimka

H1-H3 - Xenuptun (15 xmM)

r. Mockma 0:38:
r. Mockea

H4-H5 - Xenuptust (15 xm)

r. Mockma 0525
Yenabuuckas obnacTs 0:51
H1-H3 - Myxumust (15 xm)

r. Mockma 0:22:
r. Mockma 0:24:
r. Mocksa 0:27:
r. Mocksa 0:29:
Mockosckas obnacTs 0:30:
H4-H5 - Myxumusl (15 xmM)
PecnyOauka BamkopTocTaH 0:22
r. Mocksa 0:23:
Cl-C4 - Xenugpusl (15 xmM)

r. Mockea 0:23:
r. Cankr-Nlerepbypr -
Hosroponckasa obnacTb Otz
TMeHCKkaa obnacTe 0:26:
Mockoeckaa obnacTs 012333
C5 - Kenupusr (15 xm)

r. Mockma 0:23:
Cl-C2 - Myxumusl (15 xm)
Cpepnnosckas o0nacTh 0:20:
Ymayprcrkaa PecnyOnuka 0:19:
OmMckaa obnacrp =

Mockonckana obGnacth 9720z
Tynsckaa obnracrs -

Touenckan obnacTe 0324
CapaToncran ofBnacth 0:31

22,8
34,2
06,3
04,8
38,0
30,1
44,3
28,1

59,5

50,0

:13,9

05,5
06,4
04,1
26,6
05,3

:30,4
13,9

05,8
16,3

26,4
32,6

05,4

01,8
49,5

55,6
:19,1

146,7

PaxKTop

86,48%
86,48%
100,00%

86,48%
100,00%
100,00%
86,48%
100,00%
86,48%
86,48%
86,48%

100,00%

100,00%
100,00%

100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%

100,00%
100,00%

100,00%
100,00%

100,00%
100,00%

100,00%

95,87%
100,00%

95,87%

100,00%

95,87%

Pesysnbrar Cp. CK-Tb
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:34:42,1
:36:26,1
25222357

o o

:25:24,5
:28:34,2
:31:06,3
:32:04,0
:34:38,0
:38:29,1
:42:08,9
:48:50,0
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0:38:59,5

o

:25:50,0
:51:13,9

o

:22:05,5
:24:06,4
:27:04,1
:129:26,6
:30:05,3

o © © © ©

o

:22:30,4
223:13,9

o

0:23:05,8

0:24:16,3

o

:26:26,4
:33:32,6

o

0:23:05,4

o

119:12,2
:19:49,5

o

0:20:03,7

0:21:19,1

0:30:28,0

22,43
21,36
15,68

30,63
31,50
28,93
24,27
25,99
20,22
18,47
15,94

23,08

34,84
L7517

40,74
37,33
33,25
30,57
29,91

39,99
38,74

38,97
37,08

34,04
26,83

38,98
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Hara poxx.
30.11.2006
16.06.1999
26.07.2008

01.07.1983
30.03.1987
04.03.1972
28.03.2006
12.01.1973
12.08.2002

09.10.1986
03.10.1989
11.12.1999
19.02.2001
28.06.1981
22.09.2004

07.01.1979
05.11.1988
03.09.1994
26.01.1972
01.12.1971
12.01.2003
23.06.1999
28.10.2000
31.08.2002

CrapToBano TOHWMKOB: 55

TnaBHut cyaba BK
Cynba Ha ¢uHmwe 1K

T'naBHbM cexkperapb 1K

Caroumsa M
UMPOKMX Cepreit
JIOWIKAPEB Ceprei
EPMOJIAEB Mnba

YCTUHOB Ceprei
ET'OPOB Bacummit
KY3HENOB Bopuc
CATHUKMIA Tpuropwit
KOTOB Anupeit
AXMETOB ApTyp

TNYAOB Cepreit
HATHMBELNOB Huxura
MOTAINOB Huxonan
NETYXOB Anexcen
MATBEEB Cepreit
PYCHHOB Muxamn

KOMOLKNMI Mamen
ANYUK AnexcaHnmp
KYHI'YPUEB Henuc
T'OPEYHOB Cepreit
KOCTHOKOB AnexcaHnp
YAMHUKOB Bnamuap
CHUI'MPEB Humkura
JIABPEHTBEB Bnaaucnas
TEBOPKAH Huxonait

TexHUYeCKMit nenerar

Knacc

(o311
c2
c2

c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3

C4
c4
c4
C4
c4
C4

cS
C5
C5
C5
c5

SrHym

Kouahna t 3
CapaToBCKas oGnacTs 0:34:00,3
YaomypTckasa PecnyGauka 0:34:49,7
CeepnnoBckas o6iacTsh 0:36:47,2
C3 - Myxumus (22,5 xM)

r. Mocxea 0:30:58,3
ToMEHCKas oBnacTs 0:35:38,2
r. Mockma 0:38:07,8
fipocnaBckaa obnacts 0:40:58,6
YenabuHcraa obrnacTs 0:47:45,0
MepMckuit xpan 1:02:33,8
C4 - Myxumum (22,5 xw)

Ymmyprckasa PecnyOnuka 0:29:48,8
r. Mockea 0:30:52,7
r. Canxr-TleTepOypr 0:31:52,4
ToMeHCKasa obrnacTs 0:36:53,4
r. Cankr-llerepSypr 0:37:05,6
Ynuyprckas PecnyOnuka 1:23:42,6
C5 - Myxumumt (22,5 xm)

Kanuuuurpanckas obnacTs 0:30:54,8
ToMeHckaa obnacTs 0:31:33,8
ToMEHCKana obnacts 0:33:21,8
r. Mockma 0:33:46,2
r. Cankr-llerepOypr 0:38:30,2
yomyprckaa PecnyGnmxa 0:39:53,1
Yomyprckas PecnyOmuka 0:40:07,5
YomypTckas PecnyOmixa 0:42:17,4
KocTpomckas obnacTb 0:42:47,2

oéxmép

95,878  0:32:36,0
100,008  0:34:49,7
100,008  0:36:47,2
100,008  0:30:58,3
100,00% 0:35:38,2
100,008 0:38:07,8
100,008 0:40:58,6
100,008  0:47:45,0
100,008  1:02:33,8
100,008  0:29:48,8
100,008  0:30:52,7
100,008  0:31:52,4
100,008  0:36:53,4
100,008  0:37:05,6
100,008  1:23:42,6
100,008  0:30:54,8
100,008  0:31:33,8
100,008  0:33:21,8
100,008  0:33:46,2
100,008  0:38:30,2
100,008  0:39:53,1
100,008  0:40:07,5
100,008 0:42:17,4
100,008  0:42:47,2

Xapun B.B. / r. WxeBck /

Xnanos B.C. / r.

UxeBck /

Campos E.B. / r. Uxesck /

MyxopToea E.®. / r. Mockea /

26,47
25,84
24,47

43,59
37,88
35,41
32,95
28,27
21,58

45,28
43,72
42,36
36,60
36,39
16,13

43,67
42,177
40,46
39,98
35,06
33,85
33,64
31,92
31,55

Pesyabrar &p. CK=Tb



